The impact of HIV/AIDS
on the electoral process
in Namibia

Graham Hopwood Justine Hunter Doris Kellner



Contents

Acronyms

1.

Introduction

2. Methodology
3. The HIV/AIDS pandemic in Namibia
4. Impact of HIV/AIDS on the Namibian electoral systems
5. HIV/AIDS and electoral administration and management
6. Impact on parliamentary configuration
7. Impact on political parties and policy proposals
8. - Political opinion and civic participation in the context
of the pandemic
9. Exploring the impact of HIV/AIDS on levels of voter turnout
10. Focus groups: The role of stigma and discrimination
11.  Conclusion and recommendations
References
Endnotes

10
19
28
36
43

48
53
56
62
63
66



